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Clasament Final Provizoriu

Document : 5.7 Ora: 19:45

Pag:1din3 Data : 30-12-1899
General
Pz # Pilot/Copilot C Echipa Masina Timp Pen Total P PB PS Total
1 1 Simone Tempestini / Marc Banca 2 Napoca Rally Academy Ford Fiesta RS 01:20:08.5 01:20:08.5 25 14 3 42
2 5 Dan Girtofan / Tudor Marza 2 Skoda Fabia R5 01:22:10.7 01:22:10.7 18 12 2 32
3 99 Edwin Keleti / Anton Avram 3 BCR Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 01:24:50.0 01:24:50.0 15 10 1 26
4 12 Florin Crisan / Sebastian Itu 3 Subaru Impreza N11 01:27:25.7 01:27:25.7 12 8 0 20
5 13 Horatiu Savu / Sorin Colceriu 3 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 01:31:08.8 01:31:08.8 10 6 0 16
6 7 Raul Badiu / Gabriel Lazar 9  Sibiu Racing Team Dacia Logan 01:36:04.0 01:36:04.0 8 2 0 10
7 31 Alexandru Ardelean / Horatiu Baltador 9  Sibiu Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:30.5 01:36:30.5 6 0 0 6
8 39 Peter Kelemen / Gyula Molnar 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:41.1 01:36:41.1 4 1 0 5
9 26 Csongor Szabo / Robert Maior 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:44.9 01:36:449 2 2 0 4
10 98 Norbert Maior / Alina Bianca Pop 9  Napoca Rally Academy Dacia Sandero 01:37:45.2 01:37:45.2 1 0 0 1
11 173 Museteanu Andrei / Panait Claudiu 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:40:14.9 01:40:14.9 0 0 0 0
12 85 Bogdan Talasman / Andrei Mitrasca 9 BCR Rally Team Dacia Logan 01:41:03.2 01:41:03.2 0 0 0 0
13 49 Stan Andrei/ Stan loana 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:42:04.3 01:42:04.3 0 0 0 0
14 415 Catalin Grigoriu / Lucian Florea 9 Dacia Sandero 01:43:34.9 01:43:34.9 0 0 0 0
15 27 Gabriel Ene / Ciprian Solomon 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:43:57.9 01:43:579 0 0 0 0
16 72 Andrei Mitre / Bogdan lancu 9  Sibiu Racing Team Dacia Logan 01:44:00.2 01:44:00.2 O 0 0 0
17 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9 Dacia Logan 01:46:03.3 01:46:03.3 0 0 0 0
18 411 Dragos Popa / Marcus Andreoiu 9 Dacia Logan 01:46:38.2 01:46:38.2 0 0 0 0
19 476 Radu Luca/ Mihai Stanciu 9 Dacia Sandero 01:47:14.2 01:47:14.2 0 0 0 0
20 425 Rusu Andrei / Dobre Dan 9 Dacia Logan 01:50:11.1 01:50:11.1 0 0 0 0
21 42 Radu Necula / Adrian Temes 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:56:59.9 01:56:59.9 0 1 0 1
22 403 Daniel Rusciuga / Mihaita Lazarescu 9 Dacia Sandero 02:05:01.4 02:05:01.4 0 0 0 0

Director sportiv :

Adrian Fodor
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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE RALIURI - DUNLOP 2016

Romania, Tulcea

Document : 5.7

Pag:2din3
Pz # Pilot/Copilot C
1 7 Raul Badiu / Gabriel Lazar 9
2 31 Alexandru Ardelean / Horatiu Baltador 9
3 39 Peter Kelemen / Gyula Molnar 9
4 26 Csongor Szabo / Robert Maior 9
5 98 Norbert Maior / Alina Bianca Pop 9
6 173 Museteanu Andrei / Panait Claudiu 9
7 85 Bogdan Talasman / Andrei Mitrasca 9
8 49 Stan Andrei/ Stan loana 9
9 415 Catalin Grigoriu / Lucian Florea 9
10 27 Gabriel Ene / Ciprian Solomon 9
11 72 Andrei Mitre / Bogdan lancu 9
12 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9
13 411 Dragos Popa / Marcus Andreoiu 9
14 476 Radu Luca/ Mihai Stanciu 9
15 425 Rusu Andrei/ Dobre Dan 9
16 42 Radu Necula / Adrian Temes 9
17 403 Daniel Rusciuga / Mihaita Lazarescu 9
Pz # Pilot/Copilot C
1 7 Raul Badiu / Gabriel Lazar 9
2 98 Norbert Maior / Alina Bianca Pop 9
3 85 Bogdan Talasman / Andrei Mitrasca 9
4 72 Andrei Mitre / Bogdan lancu 9
5 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9
6 476 Radu Luca/ Mihai Stanciu 9
7 403 Daniel Rusciuga / Mihaita Lazarescu 9
Pz # Pilot/Copilot C
1 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9
2 476 Radu Luca/ Mihai Stanciu 9
3 403 Daniel Rusciuga / Mihaita Lazarescu 9

Director sportiv :

Adrian Fodor

Danube Delta Rally
9-11June 2016

Clasament Final Provizoriu

Cupa Dacia

2 Roti Motrice

Echipa

Sibiu Racing Team

Sibiu Racing Team

Napoca Rally Academy

BCR Rally Team

Sibiu Racing Team

Masina

Dacia Logan
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Logan
Suzuki Swift Sport

Dacia Sandero

Cupa Dacia

Echipa

Sibiu Racing Team

Napoca Rally Academy

BCR Rally Team

Sibiu Racing Team

Echipa

Masina

Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

Debutanti

Masina

Dacia Logan
Dacia Sandero

Dacia Sandero

Timp

01:36:04.0
01:36:30.5
01:36:41.1
01:36:44.9
01:37:45.2
01:40:14.9
01:41:03.2
01:42:04.3
01:43:34.9
01:43:57.9
01:44:00.2
01:46:03.3
01:46:38.2
01:47:14.2
01:50:11.1
01:56:59.9
02:05:01.4

Timp

01:36:04.0
01:37:45.2
01:41:03.2
01:44:00.2
01:46:03.3
01:47:14.2
02:05:01.4

Timp
01:46:03.3

01:47:14.2
02:05:01.4

Pen

Pen

Pen

Ora: 19:45

Data : 30-12-1899

Total

01:36:04.0
01:36:30.5
01:36:41.1
01:36:44.9
01:37:45.2
01:40:14.9
01:41:03.2
01:42:04.3
01:43:34.9
01:43:57.9
01:44:00.2
01:46:03.3
01:46:38.2
01:47:14.2
01:50:11.1
01:56:59.9
02:05:01.4

Total

01:36:04.0
01:37:45.2
01:41:03.2
01:44:00.2
01:46:03.3
01:47:14.2
02:05:01.4

Total

01:46:03.3
01:47:14.2
02:05:01.4
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Danube Delta Rally
Romania, Tulcea 9-11 June 2016

Clasament Final Provizoriu

Document : 5.7 Ora: 19:45
Pag:3din3 Data : 30-12-1899

Cupa Suzuki

Pz # Pilot/Copilot C Echipa Masina Timp Pen Total P PB PS Total
1 31 Alexandru Ardelean / Horatiu Baltador 9  Sibiu Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:30.5 01:36:30.5 25 2 27
2 39 Peter Kelemen / Gyula Molnar 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:41.1 01:36:41.1 18 0 18
3 26 Csongor Szabo / Robert Maior 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:36:44.9 01:36:44.9 15 2 17
4 173 Museteanu Andrei / Panait Claudiu 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:40:14.9 01:40:149 12 0 12
5 49 Stan Andrei/ Stan loana 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:42:04.3 01:42:04.3 10 0 10
6 27 Gabriel Ene / Ciprian Solomon 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:43:57.9 01:43:57.9 8 0
7 42 Radu Necula / Adrian Temes 9 Suzuki Swift Sport 01:56:59.9 01:56:59.9 6 3

Debutanti

Pz # Pilot/Copilot C Echipa Masina Timp Pen Total P PB PS Total
1 415 Catalin Grigoriu / Lucian Florea 9 Dacia Sandero 01:43:34.9 01:43:349 25 0 25
2 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9 Dacia Logan 01:46:03.3 01:46:03.3 18 2 20
3 411 Dragos Popa / Marcus Andreoiu 9 Dacia Logan 01:46:38.2 01:46:38.2 15 3 18
4 476 Radu Luca/ Mihai Stanciu 9 Dacia Sandero 01:47:14.2 01:47:14.2 12 1 13
5 425 Rusu Andrei/ Dobre Dan 9 Dacia Logan 01:50:11.1 01:50:11.1 10 0 10
6 403 Daniel Rusciuga / Mihaita Lazarescu 9 Dacia Sandero 02:05:01.4 02:05:01.4 8 0 8

Juniori

Pz # Pilot/Copilot C Echipa Masina Timp Pen Total P PB PS Total
1 7 Raul Badiu / Gabriel Lazar 9  Sibiu Racing Team Dacia Logan 01:36:04.0 01:36:04.0 18 2 20
2 98 Norbert Maior / Alina Bianca Pop 9  Napoca Rally Academy Dacia Sandero 01:37:45.2 01:37:45.2 15 3 18
3 72 Andrei Mitre / Bogdan lancu 9  Sibiu Racing Team Dacia Logan 01:44:00.2 01:44:00.2 12 0 12
4 455 Dan Zaharia / Alin Popa 9 Dacia Logan 01:46:03.3 01:46:03.3 10 1 1

Director sportiv :

Adrian Fodor



